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
Ph. EM

DOWNTOWN CONCRETED
USiKU CAR LOT - Size 75 X
82 ','a ft. Used car sales 'house.
Price $15,000. Will also lease
or trade.
CALL RICHARD E. .

GRABENHORST
1H0 S. LIBERTY ST.

456 N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) EMpire
KEENE EM CUSHING

Sflil PMCnVt lTrr-tH- caa

ISflflK'S BEST BUyS
322 NORTH CHURCH ST.

PH. EM OR EM

IT YOU ARE CONTEMPLATING A CHANGE- TO BUILD. BUY
OR TRADE SEE US. WE ARE WELL QUALIFIED TO AN"
SWER ALL YOUR REAL ESTATE PROBLEMS,

700 Rental
705 Apartment For Rent
LARGE well furn. 2 rm. apt,

2nd fir., gas stoves. $30 mo.
Washins facilities. Nn niadults pfd. Refs required. 2164

tnapieAve. KM 3711T.
UNFURN. 1 bdrm., stoves, re- -

ing. very clean, cm

AMBASSADOR
Nicely furn. apts. 550 N. Summer
3 ROOM mod apt Nicelv furn

EM or EM
FURN. 3 rm. bsm't. Apt. close

CLEAN 2 rm. furn. priv.
"

bath!
ent. garage, 059 S. 12th.

CLOSE in N. Summer St. 4 rm.
furn. apt. $35. Apply B. M.
Mason, Hit.. Ph. EM

2 B.R. furn. apt. private bath.
l'iu&c in. au. rn.
or EM

FURN. apt., S35 & $38.50. Util
ities inci. KM

FURN. Cottage. $30. 1 rm. Apt.
:u. ozin. Lineny, Apt. 2.

3 ROOM, rerig., range, garageT
Apt. No. 1. 1047 State St. Open
today.

3 RM. nicely furn. apt. private
bath, auto washer. $38. Ph.
EM or EM

FURN. clean, light, 2 rms.,
kitchen, bath. $40. 2600 N.
Front.

FU RN. court apt., close In. $35.
EM EM

FURN. apt., util. pd., on bus.
$30, $45. 125 Gerlh, EM

SEE this lrg. 3 rm. mod. apt.
auto, util. 1055 Edgewater.

CLOSE In 3 0rmVfu7n7apT,
priv. bath. 715 Ferry St.

FURN. bsm't. apt. Util. pd. 1065
N. 13th. Inq. 1060 N 20th .

CASCADE . large
bdrm. court rental. New fur-
niture, tile bath, verv low util-
ities. $58 mo. Call EM
evenings EM

3 RMS. in 4 pley, SE, range,
refrig.. $45. EM

NEWLY dec. 3 rm. furn. pvt.
ent. bath, util. pd. 419 S. 19th.

FURN. clean 3 rm. apt., util.,
priv. bath. In Hollywood. EM

1 BDRM. apt., grd. fir., furn.,
clean, TV ant., good parking.EM or EM

FURN. 2 rm. & bath. The Olym-
pic Apts. EM

CLOSE in 4 rm. furn. basement
Apt., util. furn. $42.50 mo.
See 653 N. High, EM

FURNISHED basement
& garbage. $45. 1815 N.

5th, EM
FURN. 2 rm. bsm't. apt., pvt.

bath & ent. 660 Union. EM

UNDER new management.
& nicely furn. 3 rm.

apts., bath, 770 S.
Com'l. EM

FURN. 2 bdrm., heated apt.
priv. ent., 1411 Court.

3 RM. furn., 2nd fir. rm. bsm't,
util. pd. 194 N. 14th.

FURN. Clean light rm. kit.
bath, $40. 290 So. 14th.

MOD. bdrm. furn. apt. N.
Pvt. ent., bath. EM

706 Duplexes
NICELY furn. dnlx. See to an

predate. Adults. Gar. 1855 N.
n;m

MODERN FURN. All elec, 1

bdrm.. Leslie & Rush schnnU
Garage, Inquire 2210 Breyman

2 BDRM. unfurn. clean, pvt.
yd., gar. EM

COMPLETELY furn. mod. du
plex. South of town $50 & $55
a mo. Couple only. EM

NEW 2 bdrm.. birch "kit., lg,
liv. rm., att. gar. S. EM

4 RM. 2 bdrm.. Apt. with util,
rm. In new Duplex. $70 mo,
EM

COZY bdrm. duplex furn. de-
sirable for 2 persons 460 N,
Winter.

2 DUPLEXES. 1 furn., 1 unfurn,
S ., $45. Ohmart & Calaba
EM

1 BDRM.. range, refrig., gar.,
$67.50. 1175 Saginaw EM

TIRED looking. See this 2 bdrm
So., $70. EM

NEW 2 bdrm., very nice. $65.
Draw drapes. 4135 Portland Hd

CLEAN nicely furn. 2 bdrm. du
plex, TV ant. EM

707 Houses For Rent

$20 Rugged 4 RM. North.
$42.50 2 Bd. Rm. Keizer.
E. A. McGlatiflin, Agent

335 N. High EM EM
FRESHLY redecorated V"bdrm.

home in Mnnbrin Gardens for
$(5 mo. Call Al Watts Realtor,
EM Eves. EM

1 BDR Unfurn. .10, ?5. 140
BDR Furnished $35. 40

3 BDR Duplex SIS. Sf0
2 BDR Unfurnished S.15. 50
1 BDK Kange. refrir. $55
2 BDR Range, refrig. $65, S70
2 BDR Hollywood $75
2 BDR Nicely furnished 75
A ttun auDurnnn north $1 1(1

Dbl. gar., 2 baths. NEW FINE

CENTER STREET REALTY
174S Center St.

Ph. EM Eve. EM
5 RM. hse., close in, partly furn.

Inq, 585 S. Com'l.
FOR RENT: 2 Bdrm home, full

bsmt. bus by door, $15 per mo.
Phone EM EM
evenings,

1 BDRM. furn. cottage, garage.
bdrm. cottage, garage, stove

& rcfrlg.EM3-5641- .

SUBURBAN No, 2 "bdrm. home
with garage, clean, oil heat.
Inq. 5707 Portland Rd. EM

NEWLY finished 2 bdrm. hie.
Mission Bottom, elec, water
heater At oil circ. furn. uarden
spc, $451EM

4 BDRM., suburban. Available
March 5th. $65. per m in.

Write Box 555, Statesman--

Journal.

REDECORATED 2 bdrm. good
location, Fenced back yard,
$50 mo. EM

VERY nice bdrm., court un-
furn, except stove it refrig.
EM 2 1958 2445 Market.

UNFURN. bdrm.. hse. EM
after 4 P.M.

BDRM. Cottage, "unfurn. $55
794 N. 14. EM Eve.
EM

2 BDRM., T V, ant.. clean. $55.
Next door to Bergs EM

RENTALS

.'W25 June Avenue '2 or.
unfinished upMmrs. fireplace,
oil heat ffi5.no per month,

available.
2 2018 Hlnrhwav Avpmi (Small,

clean 2 bedroom and garage,
small lot $40.00 per mo,

3 - 210 E. Wilson (2 bedroom,
ha.sement. fine urea, nice yard,
garage) I WOO per mo.

Phone: EM

Ron Jones, Realtor
1955 Fairgrounds Rad

Eve Phones: EM or
EM 3SS73.

NEW bdrm, hse . lot of closet
pace, stove, refrig garage,

tome UUL Jna.J905 N.13th.
MODERN 3 rm. house partfy

urn clean, washer dryer,
Adultn,reai.j;M

PARTLY furn, bdrm.. goM
lot. $43. EM Sorcnson.

CLEAN '2'2" btrtrm. hse. North.
4 hk fnm Capital, srhtvtif;.

800 Real Estate
806 Home. For Sale

Included

home, Including TV antenna.

rented for $95. Asking only J8 75tV
iSvei. EM ;

must Bell late built 3 bedrm. sub

Phone EM
Phone EM

GRACIOUS LIVING FOR YOU
in this new home In LibertyGardens. 3 spacious bdrms,.
Coxy liv. rm., Dining with Fr,
doors to patio. Nice lawn.
$14,050.

ON BUSY SOUTH 12lh STREET?
For someone wanting to getinto the greenhouse business.
Clean 2 bdrm. home (olderbut roomy). 3 Greenhouses
plus lath Viouse on 75 x 133
lot plus extra 25 x 45, Owner
wants to 'retire.

8 ACRES TRADE. 7 yr. old
2 bdrm. house lit beautifully-woode-

setting. Creek in back.
$11,000. Trade for clear $8500
house by bus, close in.

EM JACOBSEN EM
a tint, urn i nkin -

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

Nearly 5 Acres
South. Gently rollfng land. All

cleared. New unfinished t
bdrm home, 6" drilled well.
Dble. garage. Some material!
go. OnTy $5403, $1300 down will
handle. Call Mr. Crawford,
eve. ph. EM

Income Property
Business bldg., 4 lots and a good

a utirni. nome in lasi growingtown. Good lease income. Good
opportunity for a smart inves-
tor. Full price $32,300. Owner

.will consider trade. Call N-

Isaak, eve. ph.' EM

E-- Z Terms - New
3 Bdrm.

It's a dandy new home with Inti
oi cxira features, uiec. dish-
washer. FA oil furnace. Dblt
garage. Nice lot Im
mediate possession. Owner
transferred. A buy at $11,450.
Call Edna Morgan, eve. ph.
EM

Want to Trade?
We have a dandy yr. t.iri horn

in unnaa wun large utility rm,
living rm, dining aroa. h' tenon
and nook, heatolatcr tlropl.ice.
nlre bdrms, bath. Instil., Hw
floors, FA heat. Owntr will
trade for Salem home. Hric
only $0500. For more Informa-
tion call Mr. Sword, eve. nti.
EM

TAKE TRAILER HOUSE
VALUED to $1,800 on brand ncur

3 bedroom home. Fam lly
room. 2 fireplaces. Doubl
plumbing. Double garage. Nict
lot. $14,500. Terms.

FURNISHED HOME
EASY walking distance to' statt

buildings. 4 bedrooms. Insu
lated. Plastered. Garag.
$8,300. Terms,

12M SQUARE FEET
OF comfortable living for $11,950

Terms. 3 hedrooms. Fireplace.
FA oil heat. Only 2 years old.
2'car garage.

auu pug. & f inance
515 Inveitmenri

f00 Employment
612 Work Wonted, Men
FREE estimates on floor cover-

ings or dramboards. R L.
Co. 260 S. Liberty.

QUICK TV & 'radio repair,' 5195

SyegJe. Reas. EM
LOU'S tree servicer topping.

SMALL carpenter Jobs, goodwork reas. EM

INTERIOR PAINTING REAS.
CHAS. McLEAN EM

SCHARFF BROTHERS
installation Repair Sewers,

Septic Tanks. Drain Fields
Power Ditching. Backfill
EM

LIGHT crawler dozer, leveling",
trading. EM L. Kurth

614 Work Wonted, Lody

EXP. alterations & fitter. EM

PRAC. nurse, Lie. in 2 states.
nwp. irainea. renaoie. Live
in ur uui. cm

IRONING: My home Hollywood
uiai.

GENERAL cleaning by the hour

WILL care for man or woman
in my home, very reas. Lu
Anna smitn. ibb Young, Wood'
burn. Ore.

IRONING, MY HOME
EM

WANTED, C. S. Nursing, laun- -

ory, caieieria worn, lm
DRAPES MADE

EM
WILL do ironing in . mv home.

ouuin tL.. aaiem, .m l'AWZ,

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing Mrs.
Poe. 665 N. 16th. EM

DRESSMAKING tc alterations,
all types. Mrs. Day EM

6 15-- Babysitting
BABY SITTING, in Christian

home, Hollywood dist., EM

CHILD care, vicinity 12th &
mission, jl.iv!

CHILD care, any age, clean
nome, Mornmgslde Dist. Reas-
onable. EM

WILL DO BABY SITTING my
nome w. Browning. r.M

RELIABLE Babysitter, hr.. day
or nne, my nome. em

EXC. Child enre, my home days,
your s nnes. imvi

BABYSITTING wanted. Eves. &

6unaay. laic Trade St.

618 Education

PREPARE for Motel Mgrs,
now. Uood mture. write P.O.
Box 5633, Portland 17.

SUN Tune-u- St Elec. School,
Approx. 48 hrs. Tuition $35,

for mio. can cm
ACCORDION Lessons Home In

struction, instrument, music
furnished, free scientific

aptit. analysis. EM

CAPITAL REAL ESTATE
SCHOOL. For salesmen Dre-

"
paring to sell and pass state
examination or for anyone de-

siring to learn about real
estate. Classes Tuesday &

Thursday each week, 7:00 to
9:30. Tuition $25.00. course
starts February 10th. Enroll
at Roy Todd Real Estate: 2310
State St., Phone EM

REG. NOW. Kindergarten to 6.
Salem Sch. EM

HIGH SCHOOL AT HOME
Finish your High School in voui
' spare time. Books furn. Low

tuition. Free Booklet. AMERI-
CAN SCHOOL. 6543 N. Inter-
state, Portland 17, Ore.

620 Doy ond Controct

'.. '.b, ; yd. shovel, crane, hoe
drg. line. mobile cranes

cats, carry all clear-
ing blade. Rental contract or
unit prices.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1405 N Front St. CM

700 Rentals

702 Sleep. Rooms, Boord

LIGHT hskpg. rm., close In. 125.
425 NWIntcr.

BOARD Ac rm. for men. 1880

Center.
CLOSE In, nice warm rm., $20

Lady, 765 Marion.

HOME away from home, Men,
pack lunches 101)5 N. 5th.

TV. clean nice furfi. sleeping
rm men, S4J75 wk.EM2-7620- .

LRG. frt. rm. "Close In. 539 "N.
Winter.

CLEAN, warm rms T V close
In 215 S Winter. EM

quiet
I Dist. kit., priv. EM

703 Wanted Rms., Board

ROOMS for high school students
attending tournev March

Call Exchange Club. EM

705 Apartments For Rent

NICELY furn. 2 rm. apt. Pvt.
bath. 666 S. Summer.

3 RM furn7.utllpd.r
N. Liberty EM

COURT: 2 rms., shower, furn.
$30. MoEffl J.7493.

Verv Nice New Apts.
MO N. 14TH ST.

MODF.RN rm. turn, apt $5o"
1065 Madison,EM Vt754.

2 BDRM. court apt., unfurn..
range, refrig. B12N. 14th.

CLEAN lrg. 5 rm. ant. 1st "fir..
close Jo Capital, .

NICELY furn. 3 "rm. apt. 32.75

Portland Rd.

2R M furn ." u til pd. real. 2490

Myrtle, EM

ELAINE APTS.
NICE 3 rm, apt. liv. rm , kit. Jr

bdrm. EM
1 BDRM., court unfurn adults.

TV. EM 1435 Trade.
2"RMSApt . turn., oil ht.,"bui,

EM

JANSSEN COURT
FURN. apt. clean, attrac nr

shop center & bus. S. 13th at
E Rural

3RM"T"unfiirn. apt. iU 50: 2

blkf. of Capitol- EM 3411
Ext. 22 daUme.

SALVADORE APTS
ONF A 2 tvim range &

refrtf furn. IM
THE CENTURY, f ENTER

New lrg. dlx. 3 bdrm. Apt.

700 Rentals
707-- a Furnished Houses

1 & 2 Bdrm. Furn. House
EM

2 BDRM.. W. Salem, sarane.
col. only, $50 mo. EM
ur cm

COZY bdrm. cnttaee pa rape
garden, TV anl., adults, EM

3 RM. Turn, bungalow. $37.50
mo. utenn wooary, iwjj w
Summer,

1 BDRM. furn. $50. N. 24th. EM

2 BDRM. house at 2340 Hyde
EM

1 BDRM. cottage, ant., washer
s: oryer, aauus 147 N. 18th.
BEDRM. eottageTpartlvfurn,
near Liberty $25. EM

710 Wonted to Rent Hses

NEED 2 or 3 bdrm. hse. for 3
adults, unfurn. bv Mar. 1st.
Close in. EM

MAMMA DESPERATELY
'"Lcua UKU. J HUHM. FURN-
ISHED HSE. NEAR SCHOOL.
A- STORE. RENT UP TO $50.
EM

SCH. Administrator wants 3
Dnrm., Hsm'l., Englewood
dist.. Mar. 1. EM

714 Business Rentals
FURNISHED 5 unit motel in

Salem area. Contact Pronertv
Management Dept.. State
Highway Commission. State
ingnway Building. Salem.

OFFICE space for 2 offices and
receptionist in West Gate
Shopping Center. EM

780 Moving & Storoge
LOW COST storage H L Stiff

Furniture Co EM

RUSS PRATT

MAYFLOWER

Movine: & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER

Larmer Transfer A Stnrapn
Complete moving service Also

HKunis tor HcisirNa nation-Wid- e
Movers. Ph. EM

LESTER DeLAPP

LYON VAN LINES
LOCAL OR NATION WIDE

Moving & Storage
PH. EM OR EM

PHONE EM

TO PLACE AD

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opportun.

Tliis newspaper urges its
readers to thoroughly in-

vestigate ads requiring
investments, through bet-
ter business bureaus etc.,
before making pamnents.
Reliable firms encourage
your examination.

FEED and garden supply store
in Salem area. Can be had
for lease and small current
inventory. Ideal opportunity
for 1 man business. Contact
P.O. Box 501 or Ph. EM
wkdnys.

SERVICE station hse. for sale
or trade. 790 S. Lancaster.

OPPORTUNITY beyond compar-
ison if you qualify. EM

SEnviCE station for lease.
Small amount of stock equip-
ment. 837 S. Com'l.

MAJOR OIL CO. service station
for lease in Salem. Station Is
now doing good business. For
Info. EM

YOUNG MAN: Learn painting
nusincss. imusi nave
small capital, Statesman-Journal- .

Box 549.

802 Bus. & Income Prop.
FOR SALE bv owner. CALMAR

COURT 3, bdrm. furn.
houses. 1, 2 bdrm. furn. hue.
1. 3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. Excel-
lent rental income. EM
or EM

803 Suburbon

3 BDRMS.. vr. old. $500 down.
Nr. Independence. Ph. 209W.

806 Houses For Sole

SPRING CHALLENGE
This 5 Acre tract of good soil,

with 3 Acres strawberries, 2
A. garden space ready to
plant. Chance to cash in this
year. Tractor included. Fair
older barn. Good poultry
house, Apple, cherry and wal-
nut trees. 2 HR plastered
house with unfinished attic,
Fireplace. Plenty of water.
Clo?e In on pavement. Reduced
to $11,000. Terms.

DKLIGHTKUL LIVING
Not Just another house, but a

delightful home, Widowed own-
er must sacrifice, Three over-
sized bedrooms. Separate din-

ing room. WW. carpet and
Draperies included. Breakfast
room. Large kitchen. Outside
covered pal 10. 2 Car garage,
plus work shop or boat stor-

age. Have everything under
cover. Extra large and well
landscaped lot. Room for a

garden. View local Inn. Only
$19,500. Terms, of course.

BATTLE CREEK ROAD
Close enough In for city work-

ers, Out enough to be subur-
ban, i.j acre with 2 year old
2 BR house, finished in natural
wood Owner leaving and wilt
consider offer. Asking $8500.
Term.

A, A. LARSEIN,

REALTOR
19 S High Phone EM 2

F.vrv A E. Beckett, KM
Helen Lewis. EM T. C.
Hoovrr, EM

Grocerv Store
JUST outflde City Fixtures

and stock at invoice Jfioon,
More than b u 1 y, on busy
Street. Call Carl.

130 A. Close In
POLK County, 3 rm. home.

Barn, nheds, some timber 40
acres In cull Some bottom
land, several spring Cins1 to
ich, $27,000. Call Carl or Ed.

Close to State Bldirs.
GOOD 5 rm. home at l.V6 Ferry;

M Lornf ft ijv rm Pin-
tug rm. H. W, floori. $".,

Art MaoVn Rr-alt-

SM 212 tSJ ftftlt X fcJV

707 Houtei Fqr Rent
CLEAN 1 bdrm. hse. oil heat,

garage. 4750 Fillmore. Keizer,
Inq. 4775 Fillmore. EM

SMALL partly furn. houseKei.zer Dist. EM
2 BDRM. Suburban So. oil heat,elec. range, plenty rm. for

garden. Irrig. water furn.
Middle aged couple pref. No
children, no dogs. Unless

in keeping place up
please do not ans. Rent reas.
to right parly. EM

CLOSE in mod. furn. or unfurn.
frpl., bsm't. Gar. EM

2 or 3 BDRM. hse., rugs and
drapes furn. Sawdust heat,
garage. EM Sunday or
THer 6 week days.

3 BDRM. clean, 2252 Mission.
.A1

2 RnRM rnllnnn arirnr,
i ci i it;., KiungMown Kit., wall
n tll Ictl DL'l, OIKS A. Ha-

bdrm. at' 632 Catterlin,'$55. No

FAIRGROUND COTTAGES
1 or 2 bdrm. furn. Apt., all util.

muaerrtie raies Dy w.l. or mo.
EM

CLEAN, recently redecorated, 2
bdrm. house with garage. 2286

nazci, ,m eves.
2 BDRM. home, attach, gar., 4

corner uisi, cm
NICE 1 bedrm. close in, auto.

neat, & wasner, EM
EM

1 BDRM. house south on Jerris
it. Ohmart & Calaba, 477
court bt.

2 BDRM. house near Highland
fcunuoi, unman & (jaiaua, 477
Court St.

CLEAN unfurn. 3 bdrm.. water
pd. $52.50 mo. EM

2 BEDRM. house & snrane. nice
vara inquire Mission
at.
BDRMS., gar., elec. water
neaier, wired lor washer &
dryer. Large garden spot. EM

LARGE hse. for rent, EM
2 BDRM. home NE, $70 mo. Will

give lease with option to buv.
EM days, EM
eve.

4' BDRM. house, full cement
bsm't, dbl. gar. with shop,
hdwd. firs., frpls., oil heat,
lrg. lot. Nr. shpg. center. $125.
966 N. pitohJSM

2 BDRM. house, util. rm.,
close to bus, EM

after 3:30 p.m.
CLOSE IN 3 bdrm. house furn.

including auto, appliances. $60
mo. Higginbotham Real

333 First St. Ph. 7711
Woodburn, Ore.

CLEAN 1 bdrm. hse. oil heat,
garage. 4750 Fillmore, Keizer.
Inq. 4775 Fillmore. EM
eve.

825 Larry. $85.
2030 N. Com'l, $55.

Sell for $7,950. $500 down.
Ramsey Realty. EM

1 BDRM.. elect, heat, garage.
265 So. 22nd. EM

2 BDRM. hse. In Country, water
system, bath & oil stove. Carl
Gibson, Rt, 1, Aumsville. Ph.
Turner 7x1.

LOVELY view; nice clean 2
bdrm. home, Inside util., elec.
heat, insulated, tfttch. garage,water furnished. EM

UNFURN. 3 rm. hse! South!
$35 mo. EM

2 BDRMS., nr. schl., bus by
door, $55 mo. EM

1 BDRM., stove, refrig., $55.
Inq. 1420 Market.

MODERN 2 bedrm. home, nice
location, 1780 N. 24th. $70. EM

2 HOUSES for lease or Sale,
$80 mo. and un. Tlranrrv anri
wall to wall carpets. KM

2 BDRM. house, unfurn. Large
jiv. rm., am. rm., iuu asm I.
with oil furn.. virv nfp varri
will rent on rental purchase
plan or month to month. $05
mo. tun House locatea
at 2185 Center St.

2 BDRM., gas, tile firs., nr. bus,
schools, $55. EM

FOR RENT, 4
$55 per month. South.

Near Roberts School. Rawlins
Really EM

4 BDRM., gar., elec. water heat
er. wired for washer dryer,
590 N. 17th, $1.0. EM

2 BDRM. hse., dry-
er. 2 blks. S. Salem Hi Sch.
Adults. EM

Nelson's Rentals
$70. . .2 bdrm. unfurn.

Si refrig.
$50. . .2 bdrm. unfurn. hse. close

In. wood furnace
$65. , .Furn. Ige. bdrm. apt.
$75. . .2 bdrm. duplex
$60, . .2 bdrm. unfurn, court
$40. . .2 bdrm. Wood cookstove
$50. . .3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. Souih
$65 & up New bdrm. furn. or

unfurn. courts
$85. . New 2 bdrm. hse. Nice
Call Dorothy Deal, Eves. ph.

cm

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

590 S. Com'l Ph. EM

4 bdrm. home 2 haths. uarge
won landscaped lot. $75 per
mo. or $70 on a year's lease.

2 bdrm. home Hot Water
neat Nice clean place, largelot. $65 per mo.

CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

180 S. LIBERTY STREET
Ph. EM

3 BDRM. liv., din. rm. $55. So.
I fi I norm, hse s. turn, or
unfurn. $40. Inq. 2105 N.

NEAT bdrm. home, frpl., good
garage, cm wlki neiorc a

OR LEASE: 2 hdrm.. hdwd.
llrs., trpl,, attach, gar., par-
tially furn. or unfurn. Avail.
Mar. 1st. EM

3 YEAR old bdrm. home, re
frig., washing machine, wood
stove, 3 miles S E. EM
after 5 p.m. All day Sat. &
Sun.

I BDRM., frpl.. part. furn.. gar.,near mis, sia. km
NICE place to live. Sm 2 bdrm.

nse., eicc. neat, 11155 itoyal M.
2 BDRM,. stove, refrig., heateri

in.,, fin mo. water, garnage
furn. EM

707-- a Furnished Houiei
COZY clean, I hdrm, milage.

turn,, UHiUs, 411711 n. I.aoran-ter-

EM
2 BEDfl M. furn. niridPrn. view.

(irept. beautiful loc. KM
fBDRM. '80." Washer A drver

EM
$50 rbdrm.'ali elecrw."'SaTem!

nlre for steadv employed. EM
after 4.30 p.m.'nr Slay-to-

8074,

CLEAN I bdrmdressingrm"Adulli. 1138 Ruge. EM
3" BDRMhne "baths ""hsnvf.

Central Howell dist., $50. EM

CLEAN bdrm. furn. 'house",
gar., adulti, no pets. $45. EM

NEAT bdrm, house, furn
garbage, watr. $45. 137Gerth.

REDECORATED bdrm. Laun-
dry, gar. 3845 Portland Rd.

3 RM. furn hse Yard 'erred.
Highway. WM 2 iWlfl

SMALL bdrra" adults. 330
25th. Owner, F,,fl

ATTRACTIVE 3 rmv utilttv rm.
reas.. close in.

FUHN ant.. li urnall hot.
134 ferry. EM 23359.

S06 Homei For Solo

Excellent new 3 bdrm. home;
... uiau hi, rdiiiuy rm.
with lg. glass sliding doors to
rm.v. 4 nicpiaica. uui, piunio.

with dining space.
rage. Owner moved out of
town. Someone la going to
make a good buy. Located
N.E. For particulars ask for
Ed Schreder. Ph.. EM
evening r.;i

Oregon Development
Company Realtors)

318 N. CHURCH PH. EM 3,0S:ifi

1 TO 5 SATURDAY
& SUNDAY

47.19 Flrdell Llbcrlv Carrion.
This Is an unusually sour) buy
in a new j norm, nome In
an area of all good tiomes.
close to Liberty school & 3
blks. front new Jr. Hi.

finlshinii work on hirch
cabinets In kitchen. Formica
counter, all aluminum win
dows St frames, Ice. utilityrm., plastered garage, FA
heat, pull down stairs lor stor-
age over garage, 3 nice oak
trees on lot. Priced to sell at

Gene Pedwell will
show. Eve. EM

KIUUS 4 KRAUS
316 N. CHURCH ST.

EM

Open House Bv BWcier
NEW 3 bdrm.-- HI bath, familynn Ig. kit., dble. garage.Shrake Addition, 2008 S. Lan.

caster Dr. EM

West Salem $150 Down
a Mo.

Small, well located home $:l3a0.
Just No. of Salem $150 Dn.

Small 3 Bd. Rm. bnth, toilet
$S0 a Mo. Why pay rent.

E. A. McGlnuriin. Mltr.
3.U N. High EM EM

EAST
We Offer You A 4 Bdrm (2 Up

L..M.MI niiine, Also, Ml,
DM, LR With Fireplace, Wall
to W Carpet, Base & Furnace.
Nice Corner Lot With Both Sts.
Paved. Fair Price Of 110,500
11,500 Down.

NORTH
Look At This Otter. 4 Bdrms,un et un uommncd, with Al-

cove, 2 Kits, Basmt With Fur-
nace. Lot Is 60" x 122', Fruit
Trees i: Shrubs. Double Gar.
& Shop. Priced at $6,000
$1,000 Down, $60 Per Mo.

YOU ARE LOSING "A GOOD
DEAL IF YOU DON'T
CALL OR SEE OUR FINE
SUBDIVISION LINCOLN
PARK. NEW HOMES,
PAVED STS., SIDEWALKS
4 WATER SYSTEM.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
HEAL ESTATE INSURANCE

PH. EM EVES: EM .1.7,186
or .WUI7

OPEN HOUSE

775 WEST HILLS WAY
WEST SALEM

Rllfll hv nirnn Ifll
Are you looking for something

y uu ii lu s now t
This is It. 4 bdrms., full plas-tered bsmt., 3 baths, upstairsutil. Lge. din. & liv. rm. A
kitchen that Is a wonder. 3
frpls. Finished party rm. in
bstnl, with bar. Kingwood Dr.
turn right lo Englc St t

Drs., left on West Hills
Way.

CLUETT & KENYON

REALTORS

Are You Looking???
FOR A HOME CLOSE TO ST.

vimii,iN id. move right into
this "very livable"

old home. Fireplace.
Carpeting and drapes includ-
ed. Price of $10,1)50 Is below
F.H.A. appraisal.

FOR A HOME YOU CAN PitJY
wnuu ijuwnP: Sec this dandv small

family home South. F.asy-to- -
wi km. i rice nau.

FOR A NEW HOME - SlinilR-HAN- :
See this

with lovely paneledden. Rest of terms.
HOME WITHIN WALKING DIS-

TANCE OF CAPITOL: Gra-
cious, quality home.

plus unfinished upstairs.Patio. Basement. F. H. A
terms.

CHOICE SECLUDED ANDwooded m.no. site. a
Acres. Easl. Price 15150,

Eve. Ph, Mangles EM
nr Uronnan KM

1080 Fairgrounds ltd. EM
WELL built' 2 Vdnn."Vyriiro)d
2H20 Hollywood Dr.

ILULLLLIU,
C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

THERE AIN'T
none of these around no more.

A brand new 3 H.H. home with
a separale utility room, a fire-

Clare, one paneled wall, F A
and tiled bath. F.H.A,

at $11,000 NecesHltyforces sale at $0,452. Where
else can you make $1,548. for
signing your name? Cnll Tom
Fagan, KM Eve. KM

? 02 N"rt" igh EM

Owner Transferred
SAt RIFIClNf. 3 bd. tn. home

gnrjige, 5 vrs, old, huv
my rmntv. AMirne 4 pet. flUian. EM

LARGER older tvrm home
repair, dhl, nlumblng.full bm't. dbl. gar., fruit A

hut trees, lovely vard. Low
priced, I blk. to hus,

Dist., lmmerliate posse-
sion. EM

3 BDRM. older house, close tn.
6 blks, from Capitol Mall, din
rrn., Pj, baths,
rarpet, sawdust furnace, re-
decorated rewired. Sm &
make offer, 15!i6 Chemeketa.
EM

FOR SALE or tradt li7eb6 equity
in 2 bdrm. home for trailer
house, car or cash offer. 805
Cade St. EM

COUNTRY Living """quiet,
restricted area. Paved

street Si water Included. Lot
sles to Acre, g'KHl
soli, god drain a ire. 1200

square f'iot rcstrlctlnn.
North. Call Ron Jones,

realtor KM Eve Ph.
KM or KM

BY OWNER. 5 "rrn." home, F A

heal, large garden n,250, 4265

Hager M, EM

WEST COAST REALTY

3055 Portland Rd.

"SUN'S OUT." Time to plant your garden. Nearly 10 A. of good

500 Bus. & Finance
5l0 Money to Loan

Hollywood Finance
Home owned Home operatedLoans to consolidate
Purchases Personal Need!.
See us at 19B0 Fairgrounds Rd
m. ii 0re" rree parkln '0'

COLONIAL Investment rn R.Ti
Property Loans, Contracts Pur- -
musey. on; ipun KM

LOANS
150.00 to 91.5UO.OO

Buy What you Need
Consolidate your bills.

Finance through
WILLAMETTE CREDIT

COMPANY
183 S. Church St. CM
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
ing rm, kitchen & nook, 2 bd-
rms and hath. Unfinished attic
with stairway in. Full base-
ment with oil furnnce, partyroom and extra bdrm. Only
$13,250. Call Mr. Crawford,
eve, ph. EM

' Family's Delight
Choice 2 yr old home located in

lovely ttlllcndale Dist. h:is juut
been put on the market. Nice
large living rm with frpl, din-
ing area it kitchen, 3 bdrms,
hath. FA nil heat, dble ntt.
garage and completely

and Insulated, On--

$12,800 including built-i- bdrm
sets, drapes and curtains. Call
Mr. Sword, eve. ph. EM

CHEAP1ES. and 2 bdrm. homoB with low down payments. Call
for Dick on these. Eves. EM

WE MUST SAY this I yr. old suburban 2 bdrm. home, nlre liv.
rm., birch kit. with good eating spnee and lots of bullt-in-

Dble. att. gar. Fenced b. yrd. Full price $0,750. Call Mrs.
Leavens, Eves. EM

GARDEN TIME. Would you like a family gBrdrn and a 4 bdrm.
home with 2 frpls.. dishwasher and room for the children's
play. Think fast and call Mr. Harris, Eves. EM

749 N. COMMERCIAL, . Old 9
rm. home in l Industrial
District. 82.j x 165 lot with
paved alley. Would be

in reasonable offer.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

7 ACRES AND LARGE HOME
WITH 5 BDRMS. and two full
baths located East. Owners
arc leaving State and will take
a smnll home to $0000. in town
to use as rental. Full Price
$13,950.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

SO MUCH FOR SO LITTLE . S
bdrms., liv. rm., a most

kitchen, including din.
men hiiu uuiiiy. r uu nnsmi.,furnace heat, aincle earn on
Ige. fenced lot, convenient to
scnoou ana churches South,
$8950.
CALL J. E. LAW . Eve, Ph,
EM

BROS., REALTORS
PH. EM

Til. EM EM

new 3 brinn. home with family

$111

New 3 hdrm. home, near Scrra
High School. Pninllv rm.,

attached dbl. garage. On
paved street. Builder Is mem-
ber of Salem Home Builders
Assn. Immediate possession.
Full price $10,500. Ph. EM

HERE'S a lot of house for the
money, 3 Hdrm., up down.
L.R., D.R., Kit., bnth. hull,
att, utility St Garage. Enc'l.
vard, pnlln, near all schools,
bus. stores, price reasonable.
EM 4 6152 after 5 30 or Sat.
or Sun.

MR OWNER! Glen WoodrT will
pay top price for your furn
A appliance EM

4 Bedrooms
0.81 Acres

Northeast, 7 room home with
fireplace in living room,

in back yard. Lots of
fruit trees. Double garage 8c

workshop. Lot size 208 fron-
tage on paved road bv 170 ft.
deep. Price $11,100 with terms.

Mom & Pop Grocery
& 3 Apartments

Grocery is modern with refrig-
erated cases, Islands, shelv-
ing, etc, Doing good volume.
Apartment nil furnished.

a vacancy. Price $lfl,750.
Witt consider other property as
part or full payment in trade.

E.J.Z
RpnMor

1715 Grant St. Ph. KM
3 HDRM. furn. or unfurn., good

loc.5B5 H. Elnia. KM

' Hollywood Homes
THREE modern homes, Two

uith 3 hedrins. it basement
and nne 2 hedrm. Priced from
$10,500 to $15,500. flood terms
lo right party, fiood looking
homei,

Art Madsen Realty
1.126 STATE EM

EM 2 812.F.M

Sarife
Out of slate owner uinhei lo

sacrifice .l,5oo eouity In late
model 3 bdrm. home for $1,500
rash, Halanre due on house
spornvimatelv t,oon at 4 pet.
Suhurhan Kat bt'k to

r.n paved jtreet. rn.
KM

WE NEED LISTINGS
LICKNSKD ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

Eve. Phones: EM EM FM EM
EM M If no answer call EM

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

SNUG AND COZY. Nice small 2 bdrm. hse. close lo schools, clos
in. Full dry baacmcnt. wired lor automatic St dryer, onlv 6,
000. Will lake offer on down payment. Call Mr. VanMeter.

WHAT IS YOUB OFFER. Near W. Salem school, 3 bdrms., all nri
one floor. Lge. kitchen, breakfast nook, nice shrubs A-- treea.
Basement St garage. $3,950 with $750 down. Call Mrs, Graham.

ONE OF THE BEST BUYS IN SALEM. 2 bdrms., lge. living rm.
with clrc. fireplace. Beautiful kitchen. Lge. utility rm.. til
bath, extra long garage. Ige, patio, room for garden spot, Ige.
lot. $8,500, Call Mr, Hicks.

$500 DOWN. $'1300 per month buys this '4 with neat 2 bdrm.
home. Automatic heat, wall to wall carpet, separate utility
V work shop. Good garage. east. Total price $5,230,
Call Mr. Todd.
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